Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Parry - (1211023) - Cheadle (Staffs) & District - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.92
1:23.69
1:28.18
1:35.04
1:45.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.92
1:23.69
1:28.18
1:35.04
1:45.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

225
204
174
139
101

WA Pts

225
204
174
139
101

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

08/12/19
15/12/18
25/03/18
26/03/17
15/11/15

Date

08/12/19
15/12/18
25/03/18
26/03/17
15/11/15

Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier 2018
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier 2018
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Venue
Matlock
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Derby

Billingham

Venue
Matlock
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Derby

Billingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cheadle 3
Cheadle 3
Cheadle 3
Cheadle 3

3

Club Swam Under Level

Cheadle 3
Cheadle 3
Cheadle 3
Cheadle 3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



