## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Parry - (1211023) - Cheadle (Staffs) & District - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.92	225	Н	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Cheadle	3
1:23.69	204	Н	15/12/18	Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier 2018	Nuneaton	Cheadle	3
1:28.18	174	Н	25/03/18	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Cheadle	3
1:35.04	139	Н	26/03/17	Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Derby	Cheadle	3
1:45.60	101	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.92	225	Н	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Cheadle	3
1:23.69	204	Н	15/12/18	Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier 2018	Nuneaton	Cheadle	3
1:28.18	174	Н	25/03/18	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Cheadle	3
1:35.04	139	Н	26/03/17	Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Derby	Cheadle	3
1:45.60	101	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3

Page 1/1